16.01.55. Kitzbuehel

vertical drop: 180 m

number of gates: 35

course setter: Toni Seelos AUT
started: 32

finished: 28
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14.

. Putzi Frandl

. Regine Schoepf
. Evi Lanig
. Paule Ernie-Morris

. Hilde Hofherr
. Dagmar Rom-Pays

. Thea Hochleitner

. Lotte Blattl

. Marianne Seltsamm
. Margit Hvammen

. Louise Jaretz

. Borghild Niskin

. Halo Franke-Glaeser

Carla Marchelli

DQ Madeleine Berthod

15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.

Giuliana Minuzzo-Chenal

Josette Neviere

Patricia de Surmont-Giraud
Resi Berkmann

Resi Schafflinger

Inge Knott

Hannelore Basler
Sonja Sperl
Marianne Mumm

AUT

AUT
FRG
FRA

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
FRG
NOR
AUT
NOR
FRG

ITA

SUl
ITA

FRA
FRA
FRG
AUT
FRG

FRG
FRG
FRG

Slalom, women

49.17

49.72
49.27
50.87

50.61
50.60

51.38
50.37
51.72
51.88
51.25
51.75
51.77

52.47

57,07
51.90

57.92
54.74
55.84
55.67
56.30

57.29
56.72
57.16

50.17

50.36
51.26
50.18

51.42
51.84

51.90
53.02
51.93
51.86
52.63
52.14
52.49

53.37

50.34
55.72

52.21
56.05
55.60
56.67
56.23

57.10
58.26
58.20

99.34

100.08
100.53
101.05

102.03
102.44

103.28
103.39
103.65
103.74
103.88
103.89
104.26

105.84

107,41
107.62

110.13
110.79
111.44
112.44
112.53

114.39
114.98
115.36

(15)

(8)

(20)

(11)



24. Suzanne Thioliere FRA 52.59 63.15 115.74

DQ Renza Vidosic ITA 116,80
25. Dr Annemarie Nagl-Kofler AUT 61.85 56.34 118.19
26. Astrid Sandvik NOR 66.54 54.03 120.57
DQ Hedi Beeler SuUlI 64.06 58,96 123,02
DQ Slava Zupancic YUG 66.82 59,63 126,45
27. Mary Litchfield USA 87.84 57.72 145.56
28. Sonja Antic YUG 91.90 60.10 152.00

s (single penalty) = 5 seconds.

DQ:
15, Madelaine Berthod SUl 107,41 (7)) (29run:3)
27, Renza Vidosic ITA 116,80
28, Hedi Beeler SUI 123,02
29, Slava Zupancic YUG 126,45

*

Austrian Wocheschau

Continues its report with 1:10 minutes devoted to this race,showing runs of Berthod,
Schoepf, Hochleitner, Romm and Frandl

available at
https://www.mediathek.at/katalogsuche/suche/detail/?pool=BWEB&uid=134161FC-
09D-00055-0000011C-1340CAB9&cHash=23802af3471a2a630f87fc2a391ebadl

+

half of 2:26 minutes long report, devoted to this race is

available at

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=dID_BCJjB9Q



https://www.mediathek.at/katalogsuche/suche/detail/?pool=BWEB&uid=134161FC-09D-00055-0000011C-1340CAB9&cHash=23802af3471a2a630f87fc2a391eba41
https://www.mediathek.at/katalogsuche/suche/detail/?pool=BWEB&uid=134161FC-09D-00055-0000011C-1340CAB9&cHash=23802af3471a2a630f87fc2a391eba41
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=dlD_BCJjB9Q
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.

. Louise Jaretz
. Thea Hochleitner AUT

1% run
. Putzi Frandl AUT
. Evi Lanig FRG
. Regine Schoepf AUT
. Lotte Blattl AUT
. Dagmar Romm  AUT
. Hilde Hofherr AUT

. Paule Erny-MorrisFRA

AUT

Marian. Seltsamm FRG
Borghild Niskin  NOR
H. Franke-Glaeser FRG
Margit Hvammen NOR
Giulian. Minuzzo ITA

Carla Marchelli  ITA
Suzanne Thioliere FRA

49.17
49.27
49.72

50.37
50.60
50.61
50.87

51.25
51.38

51.72
51.75
51.77
51.88
51.90

52.47
52.59

(15)

(8)

(20)

(11)

A wWN R

o O1

15.
16.

2" run

. Putzi Frandl AUT
. Paule Erny FRA
. Madel. Berthod SUI
. Regine Schoepf AUT
. Evi Lanig FRG
. Hilde Hofherr AUT
. Dagmar Romm  AUT

. Margit Hvammen NOR
. Thea Hochleitner AUT
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Marian. Seltsamm FRG
Borghild Niskin  NOR
Josette Neviere FRA
H. Franke-Glaeser FRG

Louise Jaretz AUT
Lotte Blattl AUT
Carla Marchelli  ITA

50.17
50.18
50.34 ( 7)
50.36

(15)

51.26
51.42

51.84 (20)
51.86
51.90
51.93
52.14
52.21
52.49
52.63

(11)

53.02
53.37



